
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR
MGR APPR

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

ANGLES ±X.X°
2 PL ±X.XX 3 PL ±X.XXX

NAME
tt

DATE
11/08/11

TITLE

SIZE
A2

DWG NO REV

FILE NAME: terv1_ürtjo.dft

SCALE: WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

20

Töltési szint
1000mlu10ml
33/38  37g

5

A A

METSZET A-A

90,2

75,2

90

61

R
12
3,3

68,2

52,1

70,2

"LARA" 1l V2

B B

METSZET B-B

22

64
,4

26
8,
9

25
2,
9

4,5

36O




	lara_1l_v3

